
Painted Oak Nature School

CALENDAR of COMMUNITY EVENTS
2024-2025

Sunday, September 8 Meet & Greet, 1-3pm
Monday, September 9 First Day of School
Wednesday, September 18 Back To School Night, 6-8pm
Friday, October 11 Fall Fest & Homecoming, 5pm-dark
Thursday, October 31 Costume Parade & Class Parties
Thursday, November 7 Parent-Teacher Conferences

(no school for students)
Annual Gear Swap

Friday, November 22 Thanksgiving Feast, 1pm dismissal
Friday, December 20 Winter Solstice Celebration

End of First Trimester, 12pm dismissal
Staff Development

Thursday, January 2 Students return to School
Staff Development, 1pm dismissal

Friday, January 3 Staff Development, 1pm dismissal
Friday, January 17 Community Service Day
Friday, February 14 Valentine’s Day - Class Parties
Friday, March 21 Learning Expo

End of Second Trimester, 12pm dismissal
Staff Development

Thursday, April 17 Annual Trike-A-Thon benefit for St. Jude’s
Children’s Research Hospital

Wednesday, May 7 PS-PK Parent-Teacher Conferences
(no school for students)
K-3 Student-Led Parent Conferences
(by appointment, no school for students)

Thursday, May 29 Annual Variety Show 10am-12pm
Thursday, June 5 Last Day of School
Friday, June 6 Farewell for Now Feast, 10am-1pm

You are invited to join us every [regular] Friday morning for Friday Forest School
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